
GYROS 
Flatbread, salad, tzatziki & sriracha 
Choose from: 
Jerk chicken meatballs 
Falafel & Mediterranean vegetables (V) 
Crispy halloumi (V) 
Add fries 

RAMEN NOODLES 
Shredded vegetables, egg, and gyoza 
Choose from: SPICY or SESAME 
Southern fried Quorn (V) 
Char Siu chicken 
Chopped ham & pork 
Crispy king prawn

PESTO GNOCCHI 
Spinach, pine kernels, cherry tomatoes 
Choose from:  
Chicken
Halloumi (V) 
Add garlic bread 

KOWCHI 
Skin-on-fries or fried rice topped  
with pulled beef, shredded Char Siu chicken, 
Korean BBQ & sriracha mayo

CURRY 
Served with fried rice 
Choose your sauce KATSU or SPICY KOREAN 
Chicken 
Battered hake  
Southern fried Quorn (VG) 
Add flatbread & mango dip

NACHOS 
Topped with cheese, guacamole, 
salsa & soured cream 
Choose from: 
Beef chilli 
Vegetarian chilli (V) 
Swap your nachos for waffle fries 
or fried rice

VEGAN CHILLI NACHOS 
Topped with guacamole and salsa 
Swap your nachos for waffle fries or fried rice 

7.00

7” GARLIC PIZZA BREAD (VG) 
Add cheese (V) 

CHICKEN WINGS  
WITH HOT SPICY DIP 

CHICKEN, PRAWN  
or VEGETABLE GYOZA (VG) 

CHICKEN BITES WITH ASIAN DIP

HALLOUMI FRIES  
WITH SWEET CHILLI (V) 

ONION RINGS
WITH BBQ DIP (VG)

WAFFLE FRIES WITH  
GARLIC & HERB MAYO (V)

SKIN-ON-FRIES 
Choose from: 
Plain (VG) 
Salt & pepper (VG) 

VEGAN PLATTER 
Falafel balls, hummus, salsa and flatbread 

4.00 

1.50 

5.65 

5.65 

5.65 

6.00 

RNCM CAFE BAR MENU
RNCM STAFF & STUDENTS RECEIVE 30% DISCOUNT!*

MEMBERS RECEIVE 15% DISCOUNT*

FAVOURITES

1.70

9.50

8.50

2.00

1.50

9.00

9.50

2.00

8.50

NIBBLES

8.00

1.50

2.85

4.00 

3.50 

4.00

6.00 
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ICED DRINKS 
SMOOTHIES (VG) 
Choose from:
Super green 
Super berry 
Strawberry & banana 
Pineapple, mango & passionfruit 

MILKSHAKES (V) 
Choose from: 
Banana & toffee 
Strawberry 
Lotus biscoff 
Chocolate & vanilla 

FRAPPÉS (V) 
Choose from:
Latte 
Mocha 
Cadburys chocolate 
Caramel latte

5.00

5.00

5.00

JACKETS 
Served with salad 
Choose from: 

PLAIN (VG) 
CHEESE (V) 
BEANS (VG) 
SPICY COLESLAW (V) 
TUNA MAYO 
PRAWN MARIE ROSE 
BEEF CHILLI 
VEGAN CHILLI (VG)

Add cheese (V)

4.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

6.50 

6.50 

6.50 

6.50 

1.50

(V) – Vegetarian
(VG) – Vegan

All our food is produced in a kitchen where nuts, cereals 
containing gluten and other allergens are present and 
our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. 

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let your 
server know before ordering. Some of our dishes can be 
adjusted for the following dietary requirements: vegan, 
dairy free and gluten free - please speak to your server 
for more information. Full allergen details are available 

upon request.

@rncmfoodanddrink

BURGERS 
Served on a brioche bun 
Choose from: 
Beef 
Southern fried chicken 
Falafel & spinach (V) 
Add fries 

CLASSIC 
Tomato, lettuce & burger sauce 

CHEESE 
Classic with cheese 

CHEESE & BACON 
Classic with cheese & bacon 

THE CAROLINA 
Monterey Jack cheese, spicy slaw, 
sriracha mayo, tomato & lettuce 

THE ITALIAN 
Mozzarella, crispy Serrano ham, pesto mayo, 
tomato & lettuce 

THE NEW YORKER 
Monterey Jack cheese, crispy bacon,  
onion rings, BBQ sauce, tomato & lettuce 

SLIDERS 
3 mini beef burgers on brioche buns 
The Carolina, The Italian & The New Yorker 

VEGAN FALAFEL & 
SPINACH BURGER 
Tomato, lettuce & hummus 
Add Fries

6.85

1.70

7.50

8.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

10.00

PIZZAS 
Choose from: 

CHICKEN & BACON 
MIGHTY MEATY
FOUR CHEESE (V) 
PEPPERONI 
BBQ JACKFRUIT (VG)

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50
6.85

1.70
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