RNCM CAFE BAR MENU

RNCM STAFF & STUDENTS RECEIVE 30% DISCOUNT!* MEMBERS RECEIVE 15% DISCOUNT*

FAVOURITES

GYROS	7.00	KOWCHI	9.00
Flatbread, salad, tzatziki & sriracha		Skin-on-fries or fried rice topped	
Choose from:		with pulled beef, shredded Char Siu chicken,	
Jerk chicken meatballs		Korean BBQ & sriracha mayo	
Falafel & Mediterranean vegetables (V)			
Crispy halloumi (V)		CURRY	9.50
Add fries	1.70	Served with fried rice	
Add mes		Choose your sauce KATSU or SPICY KOREAN	
RAMEN NOODLES	9.50	Chicken	
Shredded vegetables, egg, and gyoza		Battered hake	
Choose from: SPICY or SESAME		Southern fried Quorn (VG)	
Southern fried Quorn (V)		Add flatbread & mango dip	2.00
Char Siu chicken			
		NACHOS	8.50
Chopped ham & pork		Topped with cheese, guacamole,	
Crispy king prawn		salsa & soured cream	
PESTO GNOCCHI	8.50	Choose from:	
Spinach, pine kernels, cherry tomatoes	0.00	Beef chilli	
Choose from:		Vegetarian chilli (V)	
Chicken		Swap your nachos for waffle fries	1.50
Halloumi (V)		or fried rice	
Add garlic bread	2.00		
	2.00	VEGAN CHILLI NACHOS	8.00
		Topped with guacamole and salsa	

Topped with guacamole and salsa Swap your nachos for waffle fries or fried rice 1.50

NIBBLES

7" GARLIC PIZZA BREAD (VG) Add cheese (V)	4.00 1.50	ON WI
CHICKEN WINGS WITH HOT SPICY DIP	5.65	WA GA
CHICKEN, PRAWN or VEGETABLE GYOZA (VG)	5.65	SKI Cho Plai
CHICKEN BITES WITH ASIAN DIP	5.65	Salt
HALLOUMI FRIES WITH SWEET CHILLI (V)	6.00	VE Fala

ONION RINGS WITH BBQ DIP (VG)	2.85
WAFFLE FRIES WITH GARLIC & HERB MAYO (V)	4.00
SKIN-ON-FRIES Choose from: Plain (VG) Salt & pepper (VG)	3.50 4.00
VEGAN PLATTER Falafel balls, hummus, salsa and flatbread	6.00

DOWNLOAD OUR APP: RNCM FOOD & DRINK, ENJOY THE REWARDS



JACKETS

Served with salad	
Choose from:	
PLAIN (VG)	4.00
CHEESE (V)	5.00
BEANS (VG)	5.00
SPICY COLESLAW (V)	5.00
TUNA MAYO	6.50
PRAWN MARIE ROSE	6.50
BEEF CHILLI	6.50
VEGAN CHILLI (VG)	6.50
Add cheese (V)	1.50

PIZZAS

Choose from:	
CHICKEN & BACON	12.50
MIGHTY MEATY	12.50
FOUR CHEESE (V)	12.50
PEPPERONI	12.50
BBQ JACKFRUIT (VG)	12.50



All our food is produced in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let your server know before ordering. Some of our dishes can be adjusted for the following dietary requirements: vegan, dairy free and gluten free - please speak to your server for more information. Full allergen details are available upon request.

***EXCLUDES ADD ON ITEMS AND SPECIAL OFFERS.**

(V) - Vegetarian (VG) - Vegan



@rncmfoodanddrink

BURGERS

Served on a brioche bun Choose from: Beef Southern fried chicken Falafel & spinach (V) Add fries	1.70
CLASSIC Tomato, lettuce & burger sauce	6.85
CHEESE Classic with cheese	7.50
CHEESE & BACON Classic with cheese & bacon	8.00
THE CAROLINA Monterey Jack cheese, spicy slaw, sriracha mayo, tomato & lettuce	8.50
THE ITALIAN Mozzarella, crispy Serrano ham, pesto mayo, tomato & lettuce	8.50
THE NEW YORKER Monterey Jack cheese, crispy bacon, onion rings, BBQ sauce, tomato & lettuce	8.50
SLIDERS 3 mini beef burgers on brioche buns The Carolina, The Italian & The New Yorker	10.00
VEGAN FALAFEL & SPINACH BURGER Tomato, lettuce & hummus	6.85
Add Fries	1.70

ICED DRINKS

SMOOTHIES (VG)	5.00
Choose from:	
Super green	
Super berry	
Strawberry & banana	
Pineapple, mango & passionfruit	
MILKSHAKES (V)	5.00
Choose from:	
Banana & toffee	
Strawberry	
Lotus biscoff	
Chocolate & vanilla	
FRAPPÉS (V)	5.00
Choose from:	
Latte	
Mocha	
Cadburys chocolate	
Caramel latte	

DOWNLOAD OUR APP: RNCM FOOD & DRINK, ENJOY THE REWARDS

